
WOR EVENTS BADEN HALL DECEMBER - OPEN HARE N HOUNDS ENDURO + FINAL WES 7 2020
FULL RESULTS / ADULT/ YOUTH / CLASS/ OVERALL
Position  Number  Name LAPS  Penalty
EXPERT     

    
1 908  ROBERT FRANCOM 13  02:00:34
2 226  SAM HUGHES 13  02:01:00
3 925  SION HUGHES 13  02:11:11
4 73  DAWSON MARRIOTT 12  02:02:36
5 112  SION JONES 12  02:07:48
6 110  ROB MARSH 12  02:09:01
7 61  PAUL ENGELEN 11  02:01:33
8 817  TRYSTAN WILLIAMS 11  02:03:08
9 34  HAYDEN RAINFORD 10  02:04:22

10 711  LIAM BELFIELD 10  02:07:46
11 22  VINCENT BRANCH 10  02:08:03

- 25  SION HUGHES 0  DNF
- 731  OLIVER MACRAE 0  DNF
- 857  ROBERT MARSH 0  DNF
CLUBMAN     

    
1 960  DAMIAN KOZACZKA 12  02:06:02
2 661  RICHARD TAYLOR 12  02:07:11
3 805  ASH JONES 12  02:12:47
4 199  NATHAN ROGERS 11  02:01:09
5 75  NICK TAYLOR 11  02:01:50
6 852  ALED ELIS REES 11  02:02:03



7 855  DAN LEWIS 11  02:03:15
8 501  LEWIS HURDSMAN 11  02:05:31
9 203  JAMES LLEWELLYN 11  02:09:10

10 846  JACK PROBERT 10  02:10:21
11 166  RYAN MAUDSLEY 9  02:02:32
12 666  GLESNI JONES 9  02:03:29
13 832  STUART WILLIAMS 9  02:06:24
14 131  LEON DEAN 9  02:07:42
15 11  JAMES HOLLIDAY 7  02:01:59
16 100  TOM HOLLIDAY 6  01:30:15
17 97  GERALLT EDWARDS 6  01:43:01
18 8  ZOE ZEMBRZUSKI 6  02:00:57
19 86  DANIEL FAULKNER 6  02:16:04
20 850  NICHOLAS JONES 5  01:46:16
21 308  SAM PETER ARCHER 4  01:29:39
22 820  MICHAEL LEES 2  01:00:56

- 94  LEE HARGREAVES 0  DNF
- 819  LIAM BEAN 0  DNF
- 831  SION ALED EVANS 0  DNF
OVER 40s A     

    
1 278  JOHN SHIRT 13  02:03:53
2 838  GARY MCCOY 12  02:01:40
3 179  JASON CLARKE 11  02:10:29
4 495  CHRIS ROSE 9  02:06:13
5 968  LYNDON CONNOR 8  02:00:52

- 3  ANTHONY FOULKES 0  DNF
OVER 40s B     

    
1 168  ADAM BATES 10  02:02:38
2 40  KIERAN JORDAN 9  02:03:43
3 45  ANDY JERVIS 9  02:05:15
4 14  DES COWLEY 8  02:09:57



5 37  GRAHAM HOWARD 6  02:03:22
- 842  TITUS BLACKWELL 0  DNF
- 849  AL MORRIS 0  DNF
- 958  JAMES CAWDELL 0  DNF
OVER 50     

    
1 81  CHRIS WAGSTAFF 11  02:09:43
2 854  MARTIN P JONES 10  02:04:37
3 277  ROB MCLEOD 9  02:03:33
4 292  LEE SEPHTON 9  02:07:08
5 55  DAVID LYMER 8  02:14:42
6 808  NIGEL THOMAS 8  02:19:22
7 844  JULIAN LLOYD 7  02:21:43
8 23  GUY STANDRING 6  02:00:48
9 130  RUSS MARTIN 4  01:05:19

10 834  FRANK BELLI 4  02:01:21
11 345  WILL DAWSON 4  02:01:27
12 0  TOM SINGLETON 1  00:30:48

- 350  CHRIS BROWN 0  DNF
- 800  ANDREW PURTON 0  DNF
OVER 57 super vet     

    
1 804  ALLAN PRICE 10  02:01:11
2 714  J R CITRINE 7  02:06:34
3 861  SIMON HALLWORTH 7  02:10:09
4 175  GARETH JONES 7  02:13:00
5 15  DUNCAN HUMPHREY 6  02:02:15
6 90  MIKE HOSE 5  02:18:52

SPORTSMAN     
    

1 366  RYAN SWAIN 9  02:09:06
2 134  WILLIAM WYNN 9  02:10:45
3 196  TOMMY ADAMS 8  02:01:14



4 839  STEVEN THOMAS 8  02:02:10
5 26  NEIL STRONG 8  02:02:17
6 809  DAVID JELLETT 7  01:50:45
7 921  JOSH JONES 7  02:01:46
8 46  NICKY FAZAKERLEY 7  02:07:14
9 976  PETER MURRAY 7  02:17:34

10 132  MIKEY BURKE 6  02:03:50
11 170  CRAIG NEWTON 6  02:04:48
12 125  CALLUM ELLIS 5  01:11:47
13 777  EWAN COVER 5  01:42:46
14 840  CHRISTOPHER ALAN JONES 5  01:50:19
15 221  JONATHAN OWEN 5  02:24:28
16 745  GARETH DAVENPORT 3  01:26:27
17 821  JAMES FOY 2  01:12:47

- 178  DARREN STEPHENSON 0  DNF
- 802  TOM LANGFORD 0  DNF
- 823  DAVID BIRCH 0  DNF
- 835  MARK TURKINGTON 0  DNF
- 843  JOSHUA PAUL JONES 0  DNF
- 858  DREW ABBOTT 0  DNF
- 977  ADAM WAGSTAFF 0  DNF
YOUTH ADULT 13-16     

    
1 836  HENRY LIFE 12  02:09:15
2 399  JAMES ELVIN 9  02:07:36
3 920  KYE TINKER 9  02:18:32
4 7  KYE HASLER 7  02:11:41
5 996  WILLIAM JAMES 5  02:23:54
6 822  TOM MORGAN 4  02:21:51

- 222  KAI TINKER 0  DNF
BEGINNERS     

    
1 810  MARK NUTTALL 9  02:07:01



2 824  SAM THOMAS 8  02:01:37
3 813  JOSHUA ALLCOCK 8  02:06:07
4 862  AARON SIFLEET 7  02:12:16
5 341  JOHN DOBBING 7  02:20:20
6 44  NEVILLE MOWER 6  02:01:56
7 811  JOSEPH WILLIAM ELLIS 6  02:09:37
8 818  LEE MEARS 4  02:24:23
9 848  SION WILLIAMS 3  01:23:16

10 847  WAYNE VAUGHAN 3  01:46:12
11 837  SHANE BATHERS 2  00:33:07
12 699  NICK JAMES 2  00:54:44
13 333  KEN POWELL 2  01:19:15
14 841  CONOR LAHIFF 2  01:30:10
15 420  SIMON FRANCIS 1  00:31:43
16 801  DYLAN POWELL 1  00:51:45

- 67  ZACHARY JONES 0  DNF
- 872  STEPHEN GORTON 0  DNF

7/8YRS     
    

1 121  LEON CARTHY 5  01:04:29
2 66  LIAM DOBBING 4  01:00:31
4 203  TYLER JOHN INGLIS 4  01:09:55

9/10YRS     
    

1 1  HARRY JORDAN 7  01:03:23
2 8  JACK BROOKS 6  01:07:53
3 3  LUKE IRELAND 5  01:02:38
4 71  SELBIE CRUMP 5  01:04:20
5 2  SONNY IRELAND 5  01:05:43
6 85  LOGAN MCARDLE 5  01:07:08

- 201  BAILEY HOLMES 0  DNF
- 828  JACK MAUDSLEY 0  DNF



11/12YRS     
    

1 801  KIT SZABO 10  01:03:07
2 24  WILL BARNETT 10  01:04:23
3 174  ASHLEY HAND 10  01:10:05
4 307  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 8  01:00:01
5 7  JAKE TANSLEY 7  01:00:33
6 917  STEFAN RICHARDSON 7  01:04:48
7 222  DYLAN TINKER 7  01:08:22
8 5  FREDDY MOULDS 6  01:04:08
9 74  ARCHIE JORDAN 6  01:09:06

10 91  MILLIE CRUMP 4  01:01:04
- 10  CONNER REDMAN 0  DNF
- 88  ANTHONY STRONG 0  DNF
- 809  GEORGE CAWDELL 0  DNF
- 860  JESSIE-LEE JESSOPP 0  DNF
13/14YRS     

    
1 139  COLBY MOORCROFT 10  00:59:26
2 171  CHARLIE CROSSLAND 9  01:01:02

Position  Number  Class  Name  # Laps  Penalty
1 908  EXPERT  ROBERT FRANCOM 13  02:00:34
2 226  EXPERT  SAM HUGHES 13  02:01:00
3 278  OVER 40s A  JOHN SHIRT 13  02:03:53
4 925  EXPERT  SION HUGHES 13  02:11:11
5 838  OVER 40s A  GARY MCCOY 12  02:01:40
6 73  EXPERT  DAWSON MARRIOTT 12  02:02:36
7 960  CLUBMAN  DAMIAN KOZACZKA 12  02:06:02
8 661  CLUBMAN  RICHARD TAYLOR 12  02:07:11
9 112  EXPERT  SION JONES 12  02:07:48

10 110  EXPERT  ROB MARSH 12  02:09:01
11 836  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  HENRY LIFE 12  02:09:15



12 805  CLUBMAN  ASH JONES 12  02:12:47
13 199  CLUBMAN  NATHAN ROGERS 11  02:01:09
14 61  EXPERT  PAUL ENGELEN 11  02:01:33
15 75  CLUBMAN  NICK TAYLOR 11  02:01:50
16 852  CLUBMAN  ALED ELIS REES 11  02:02:03
17 817  EXPERT  TRYSTAN WILLIAMS 11  02:03:08
18 855  CLUBMAN  DAN LEWIS 11  02:03:15
19 501  CLUBMAN  LEWIS HURDSMAN 11  02:05:31
20 203  CLUBMAN  JAMES LLEWELLYN 11  02:09:10
21 81  OVER 50  CHRIS WAGSTAFF 11  02:09:43
22 179  OVER 40s A  JASON CLARKE 11  02:10:29
23 804  OVER 57 super vet  ALLAN PRICE 10  02:01:11
24 168  OVER 40s B  ADAM BATES 10  02:02:38
25 34  EXPERT  HAYDEN RAINFORD 10  02:04:22
26 854  OVER 50  MARTIN P JONES 10  02:04:37
27 711  EXPERT  LIAM BELFIELD 10  02:07:46
28 22  EXPERT  VINCENT BRANCH 10  02:08:03
29 846  CLUBMAN  JACK PROBERT 10  02:10:21
30 166  CLUBMAN  RYAN MAUDSLEY 9  02:02:32
31 666  CLUBMAN  GLESNI JONES 9  02:03:29
32 277  OVER 50  ROB MCLEOD 9  02:03:33
33 40  OVER 40s B  KIERAN JORDAN 9  02:03:43
34 45  OVER 40s B  ANDY JERVIS 9  02:05:15
35 495  OVER 40s A  CHRIS ROSE 9  02:06:13
36 832  CLUBMAN  STUART WILLIAMS 9  02:06:24
37 810  BEGINNERS  MARK NUTTALL 9  02:07:01
38 292  OVER 50  LEE SEPHTON 9  02:07:08
39 399  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  JAMES ELVIN 9  02:07:36
40 131  CLUBMAN  LEON DEAN 9  02:07:42
41 366  SPORTSMAN  RYAN SWAIN 9  02:09:06
42 134  SPORTSMAN  WILLIAM WYNN 9  02:10:45
43 920  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  KYE TINKER 9  02:18:32
44 968  OVER 40s A  LYNDON CONNOR 8  02:00:52



45 196  SPORTSMAN  TOMMY ADAMS 8  02:01:14
46 824  BEGINNERS  SAM THOMAS 8  02:01:37
47 839  SPORTSMAN  STEVEN THOMAS 8  02:02:10
48 26  SPORTSMAN  NEIL STRONG 8  02:02:17
49 813  BEGINNERS  JOSHUA ALLCOCK 8  02:06:07
50 14  OVER 40s B  DES COWLEY 8  02:09:57
51 55  OVER 50  DAVID LYMER 8  02:14:42
52 808  OVER 50  NIGEL THOMAS 8  02:19:22
53 809  SPORTSMAN  DAVID JELLETT 7  01:50:45
54 921  SPORTSMAN  JOSH JONES 7  02:01:46
55 11  CLUBMAN  JAMES HOLLIDAY 7  02:01:59
56 714  OVER 57 super vet  J R CITRINE 7  02:06:34
57 46  SPORTSMAN  NICKY FAZAKERLEY 7  02:07:14
58 861  OVER 57 super vet  SIMON HALLWORTH 7  02:10:09
59 7  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  KYE HASLER 7  02:11:41
60 862  BEGINNERS  AARON SIFLEET 7  02:12:16
61 175  OVER 57 super vet  GARETH JONES 7  02:13:00
62 976  SPORTSMAN  PETER MURRAY 7  02:17:34
63 341  BEGINNERS  JOHN DOBBING 7  02:20:20
64 844  OVER 50  JULIAN LLOYD 7  02:21:43
65 100  CLUBMAN  TOM HOLLIDAY 6  01:30:15
66 97  CLUBMAN  GERALLT EDWARDS 6  01:43:01
67 23  OVER 50  GUY STANDRING 6  02:00:48
68 8  CLUBMAN  ZOE ZEMBRZUSKI 6  02:00:57
69 44  BEGINNERS  NEVILLE MOWER 6  02:01:56
70 15  OVER 57 super vet  DUNCAN HUMPHREY 6  02:02:15
71 37  OVER 40s B  GRAHAM HOWARD 6  02:03:22
72 132  SPORTSMAN  MIKEY BURKE 6  02:03:50
73 170  SPORTSMAN  CRAIG NEWTON 6  02:04:48
74 811  BEGINNERS  JOSEPH WILLIAM ELLIS 6  02:09:37
75 86  CLUBMAN  DANIEL FAULKNER 6  02:16:04
76 125  SPORTSMAN  CALLUM ELLIS 5  01:11:47
77 777  SPORTSMAN  EWAN COVER 5  01:42:46



78 850  CLUBMAN  NICHOLAS JONES 5  01:46:16
79 840  SPORTSMAN  CHRISTOPHER ALAN JONES 5  01:50:19
80 90  OVER 57 super vet  MIKE HOSE 5  02:18:52
81 996  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  WILLIAM JAMES 5  02:23:54
82 221  SPORTSMAN  JONATHAN OWEN 5  02:24:28
83 130  OVER 50  RUSS MARTIN 4  01:05:19
84 308  CLUBMAN  SAM PETER ARCHER 4  01:29:39
85 834  OVER 50  FRANK BELLI 4  02:01:21
86 345  OVER 50  WILL DAWSON 4  02:01:27
87 822  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  TOM MORGAN 4  02:21:51
88 818  BEGINNERS  LEE MEARS 4  02:24:23
89 848  BEGINNERS  SION WILLIAMS 3  01:23:16
90 745  SPORTSMAN  GARETH DAVENPORT 3  01:26:27
91 847  BEGINNERS  WAYNE VAUGHAN 3  01:46:12
92 837  BEGINNERS  SHANE BATHERS 2  00:33:07
93 699  BEGINNERS  NICK JAMES 2  00:54:44
94 820  CLUBMAN  MICHAEL LEES 2  01:00:56
95 821  SPORTSMAN  JAMES FOY 2  01:12:47
96 333  BEGINNERS  KEN POWELL 2  01:19:15
97 841  BEGINNERS  CONOR LAHIFF 2  01:30:10
98 177  Unclassified  1  00:19:43
99 0  OVER 50  TOM SINGLETON 1  00:30:48

100 420  BEGINNERS  SIMON FRANCIS 1  00:31:43
101 611  Unclassified  1  00:42:05
102 801  BEGINNERS  DYLAN POWELL 1  00:51:45

kids race
1 139  13/14YRS  COLBY MOORCROFT 10  00:59:26
2 801  11/12YRS  KIT SZABO 10  01:03:07
3 24  11/12YRS  WILL BARNETT 10  01:04:23
4 174  11/12YRS  ASHLEY HAND 10  01:10:05
5 171  13/14YRS  CHARLIE CROSSLAND 9  01:01:02
6 307  11/12YRS  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 8  01:00:01
7 7  11/12YRS  JAKE TANSLEY 7  01:00:33



8 1  9/10YRS  HARRY JORDAN 7  01:03:23
9 917  11/12YRS  STEFAN RICHARDSON 7  01:04:48

10 222  11/12YRS  DYLAN TINKER 7  01:08:22
11 5  11/12YRS  FREDDY MOULDS 6  01:04:08
12 8  9/10YRS  JACK BROOKS 6  01:07:53
13 74  11/12YRS  ARCHIE JORDAN 6  01:09:06
14 3  9/10YRS  LUKE IRELAND 5  01:02:38
15 71  9/10YRS  SELBIE CRUMP 5  01:04:20
16 121  7/8YRS  LEON CARTHY 5  01:04:29
17 2  9/10YRS  SONNY IRELAND 5  01:05:43
18 85  9/10YRS  LOGAN MCARDLE 5  01:07:08
19 66  7/8YRS  LIAM DOBBING 4  01:00:31
20 91  11/12YRS  MILLIE CRUMP 4  01:01:04
21 203  7/8YRS  TYLER JOHN INGLIS 4  01:09:55


